TITLE 18

WATER AND SEWERS¹

CHAPTER 1

WATER QUALITY PROGRAM RULES AND REGULATIONS

SECTION

18-101. Hamilton County water quality rules and regulations.

18-101. <u>Hamilton County water quality rules and regulations</u>.² The Hamilton County water quality rules and regulations are included by reference as if fully set out herein.

¹NOTE: Water and Sewer services are provided to the residents of the Town of Walden by the Walden Ridge Utility District.

²The Hamilton County water quality rules and regulations (and any amendments) may be viewed in the office of the recorder.